
Runicha Express Inaugural Special/04088X - Exp - NWR 
JSM/Jaisalmer to DLI/Old Delhi Junction 
15h 35m - 846 km - 22 halts - Departs Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JSM Jaisalmer 11:10 0 1 0 94 224 NWR
2 AQG Ashapura Gomat 12:15 12:17 2m 0 1 102 45 NWR
3 RDRA Ramdevra 12:27 12:30 3m 0 1 109 80 226 NWR
4 PLCJ Phalodi Junction 13:05 13:10 5m 0 1 156 74 254 NWR
5 MWT Marwar Lohawat 13:33 13:35 2m 0 1 184 45 289 NWR
6 JU Jodhpur 16:00 16:45 45m 0 1 292 15 241 NWR
7 RKB Raikabag Palace Junction 16:53 16:55 2m 0 1 294 93 237 NWR
8 MTD Merta Road Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 1 395 63 322 NWR
9 DNA Degana Junction 18:47 18:50 3m 0 1 439 87 340 NWR
10 MKN Makrana Junction 19:20 19:23 3m 0 1 483 64 426 NWR
11 KMNC Kuchaman City 19:36 19:38 2m 0 1 497 35 405 NWR
12 FL Phulera Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 0 1 548 69 386 NWR
13 RNW Renwal 21:40 21:42 2m 0 1 582 54 402 NWR
14 RGS Ringas Junction 22:18 22:21 3m 0 1 615 60 479 NWR
15 SMPR Shri Madhopur 22:31 22:33 2m 0 1 625 70 500 NWR
16 KAWT Kanwat 22:47 22:49 2m 0 1 641 77 NWR
17 NMK Nim Ka Thana 23:05 23:07 2m 0 1 662 70 449 NWR
18 DBLA Dabla 23:28 23:30 2m 0 1 686 76 359 NWR
19 NNL Narnaul 23:50 23:52 2m 0 1 712 66 307 NWR
20 AEL Ateli 00:05 00:07 2m 0 2 726 39 NWR
21 RE Rewari Junction 01:05 01:07 2m 0 2 764 81 242 NWR
22 GGN Gurgaon 01:45 01:47 2m 0 2 815 57 214 NR
23 DEC Delhi Cantt. 02:05 02:07 2m 0 2 832 22 217 NR
24 DLI Old Delhi Junction 02:45 0 2 846 - 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (08:51)

Sep 14 2024 (08:51)

1

1


